Recommended P.C.B Layout
No Burrs
No Flash
量测头部
量测根部
量测根部
(R2)
Detail A

2.5间距扁针 1*3P L=14.2/5.4(2.6)/3.1 90度 弯平面
磷铜 PA9T 高温雾锡100U"镍50U" 盐雾48H 袋装
Ordering Information
BZ20-11 03 S4 C R142 A 1T
NO.OF PINS
PER ROW
2~40P
    Contact Plating
Full Of Gold   Semi-gold
A0=0.8u"        BO=0.8U"
A1=1u"          B1=1U"
A2=1.5u"        B2=1.5U"
A3=2u"          B3=2U"
A4=3u"          B4=3U"
A5=5u"          B5=5U"
A6=10u"         B6=10U"
A7=15u"         B7=15U"
A8=20u"         B8=20U"
A9=30u"         B9=30U"
S1=Ordinary Tin Plated
S2=Matte Tin Plated
S3=Tin-plated High-temperature
S4=High Tempreture Matt Tin
LENGTH
OF
TERMINAL
INSULATOR
MATERIAL:
B:PA6T
C:PA9T
D:LCP
HEIGHT OF
 HOUSING
15:1.5mm
17:1.7mm
20:2.0mm
25:2.54mm
30:3.0mm
PACKING
A:PE Bag
B:Tape & Reel
C:Tube
D:Tube+CAP
E:Tray
Specifications
备注(Remark)